
Residential Housing Facilities & Markets open at 9 a.m. Sat. 09/23/17

Contract Dining Begins

Resident must check in at Residential Life Office no later than noon Thu. 09/28/17

Fall quarter instruction begins Thu. 09/28/17

Veteran’s Day Holiday Fri. 11/10/17

Dining Schedule: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Thanksgiving Holiday: Dining & Market facilities closed Thu. -Fri. 11/23 - 11/24/17

  

Markets & Dining: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations Sat. 11/25/17

Fall instruction ends Fri. 12/08/17

Final exams Sat. - Sat. 12/09 - 12/16/17

Fall quarter ends. Contract Dining ends with dinner Sat. 12/16/17

Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Residence Halls  closes at noon. Resident must vacate the Sun. 12/17/17

premises no later than 12 noon

Residential Housing Facilities open at 12 noon and new move-ins begins Sat. 01/06/18

Markets & Dining: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Winter quarter instruction begins Mon. 01/08/18

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon. 01/15/18

Dining Schedule: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

President’s Day Holiday Mon. 02/19/18

Dining Schedule: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Winter instruction ends Fri. 03/16/18

Final exams Sat. - Sat. 03/17 - 03/24/18

Winter quarter ends. Contract Dining ends with dinner Sat. 03/24/18

Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Apartments and Residence Halls remain open

New move-ins begin at noon Sat. 03/31/18

Markets & Dining: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Spring quarter instruction begins Mon. 04/02/18

Memorial Day Observance Mon. 05/28/18

Dining Schedule: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

Spring instruction ends Fri. 06/08/18

Final exams Sat. - Fri. 06/09 - 06/15/18

Spring quarter ends Fri. 06/15/18

       

All Apartments and Residence Halls close at 6 p.m. Residents Sat. 06/16/18

must vacate the rooms no later than 6 p.m. No exceptions! 

Markets & Dining: Reduced Hours and Closures at Select Locations

UNDERGRADUATE HOUSING CALENDAR 2017-18 

FALL QUARTER 2017

WINTER QUARTER 2018

SPRING QUARTER 2018


